
Dorset SRPA Prone Rifle
100 yard League Summer 2017

Individual
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Ave. ex
Class A 100
Keenan. R 97 94 94 96 98 100 97 95 97 98 966 96.60
Davies. C 98 99 99 92 96 97 96 96 95 93 961 96.10
Frizzle. M 94 96 93 97 97 96 96 97 97 95 958 95.80
Taubman. G 91 96 95 98 97 97 95 97 95 96 957 95.70
Ireson. S 95 97 98 94 95 97 92 93 94 97 952 95.20
Phillips. B 94 94 94 95 94 96 98 96 93 97 951 95.10
Reed. N 95 94 95 94 99 92 93 95 96 96 949 94.90
Taylor. M 94 96 95 94 95 96 94 92 94 98 948 94.80
Wilkie. A 97 92 93 92 97 96 94 92 96 98 947 94.70
Cooke. P 96 97 96 95 89 94 97 96 93 93 946 94.60
Coulson. A 93 97 97 92 92 92 96 92 95 95 941 94.10
Burden. R 86 91 95 96 99 94 94 95 91 95 936 93.60
Jenkins. D 96 92 96 88 90 89 92 91 87 96 917 91.70
Verner-Jeffreys. D 93 92 93 92 96 92 98 94 750 93.75
Motson. A 94 91 91 91 94 94 555 92.50

Class B
Gourd. D 92 94 96 94 92 92 98 95 95 97 945 94.50
Anderson. C 93 98 95 94 95 93 89 94 99 93 943 94.30
Lewis. M 98 96 94 91 94 94 98 92 89 93 939 93.90
Wilshaw. J 96 96 95 92 93 94 91 95 90 93 935 93.50
Tout. C 89 93 82 98 97 97 95 97 91 94 933 93.30
Squibb. A 92 93 96 93 93 90 87 93 91 96 924 92.40
Simcock. J 93 92 93 89 88 95 91 87 94 97 919 91.90
Renshaw. Mrs L 93 83 87 91 87 90 94 90 94 89 898 89.80
Carter. D 90 83 79 86 87 81 91 84 86 81 848 84.80

Class C
Hitchen. A 91 93 97 95 94 95 94 94 99 98 950 95.00
Todd. A 93 93 97 98 93 92 97 92 93 96 944 94.40
Simpson. P 97 93 94 98 93 89 93 92 94 97 940 94.00
Dukes. F 94 93 92 92 97 96 93 92 92 96 937 93.70
Deakin. G 94 91 95 94 97 93 94 89 95 92 934 93.40
Keith. S 95 92 96 96 96 91 89 92 90 88 925 92.50
Spreadbury. D 93 94 90 91 95 94 94 97 90 86 924 92.40
Tout. D 91 86 92 90 94 91 91 94 92 89 910 91.00
Trim. C 88 92 85 78 88 89 91 90 88 90 879 87.90
Smart. D 79 88 92 83 91 86 59 73 89 84 824 82.40
Hannam. D 68 68

Class D
Stocker. B 89 93 87 91 91 91 84 93 89 91 899 89.90
Hubbard. S 88 81 90 83 88 91 92 93 92 97 895 89.50
Chewter. R 85 90 86 75 83 85 91 87 89 96 867 86.70
Reeves. A 86 91 91 83 90 72 88 77 80 80 838 83.80
Fripp. R 76 75 67 86 83 71 86 79 86 81 790 79.00
Snelling. P 0
Verner-Jeffreys. R 0



Dorset SRPA Prone Rifle
100 yard League Summer 2017

Teams

Div 1 Div 2
Flight Refuelling Brisslington A
Keenan. R 966 Lewis. M 939
Coulson. A 941 Tout. C 933
Taubman. G 957 2864 Gourd. D 945 2817

Bournemouth A Chipperfield
Davies. C 961 Wilshaw. J 935
Wilkie. A 947 Simcock. J 919
Hitchen. A 950 2858 Dukes. F 937 2791

Ferndown Parkstone
Ireson. S 952 Phillips. B 951
Reed. N 949 Hubbard. S 895
Simpson. P 940 2841 Chewter. R 867 2713

Witchampton Bournemouth B
Frizzle. M 958 Trim. C 879
Anderson. C 943 Spreadbury. D 924
Deakin. G 934 2835 Reeves. A 838 2641

Dorchester B Brislington. B
Burden. R 936 Tout. D 910
Squibb. A 924 Snelling. P 0
Carter. D 848 2708 Stocker. B 899 1809

Dorchester A Dorchester C
Cooke. P 946 Renshaw. Mrs L 898
Jenkins. D 917 Smart. D 824
Verner-Jeffreys. D 750 2613 Hannam. D 68 1790
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